
BOARD OF ASSESSlVIENT APPEALS, 
STATE OF COLORADO 
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315 
Denver, Colorado 80203 

Petitioner: 

JOHN C DWYER, 

v. 

Respondent: 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF 
EQUALIZATION. 

Docket Number": 65585 

ORDER ON STIPULATION 


THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved 
by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a 
pal1 of this decision. 

FINDINGS OF l"ACT AND CONCLUSIONS: 

l. 	 Subject property is described as follows: 


County Schedule No.: 063721 


Categol"Y: Valuation Property Type: Mixed Use 


2. 	 Petitioner is protesting the 2014 actual value of the subject property. 

3. 	 The parties agreed that the 2014 achlal value of the subject property should be 
reduced to: 

Total Value: $162,000 

(Reference Attached Stipulation) 

4. 	 The Board concurs with the Stipulation. 



ORDER: 

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2014 actual value ofthe subject property, as set forth 
above. 

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly. 

DATED AND MAILED this 7th day of May 2015. 

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS 

Diane M. DeVries 

I hereby cel1ify that this is a tme and 
conect copy of the dec· sioll of tl1e 
Board of Assessment peals. 

Debra A. Baumbach 

Cara McKeller 

2 




Ui/~V/~015 lO;19 FAA 93032718616 	 @ 0011001 

<:1 \1 - ,'i: I'" I' .,.., ; 
CoIDrado Board of Assessment Appeals _S L:{ A:l~ES~: lENT ,\(- E:\'-~ 
Jefferson County Board ofEqualization . 

- STIPULATION 	 I : 51 

Docket Number: 65585 
JOHN C. & DEANNA D, DWYER 
Potitioner, 

VI>. 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EOUALIZA Tlo'N 
Respondent. 

BOTH PARTIES stipulate and ~gree as follows: 
1. 	 'the subject property is doscribed by the following Jefferson County Prop6rty Schedule Numbo1{s); 

0'63721 
2. 	 This StipUlation pertains to the year(s): 2014 
3. 	 The pacties agree that the 2014 actual values ofthe subj~t property sball be Stipulated Values below: 

$180,000 $162,000 Total actusl value, with 

$141,790 $123.990 allocated to land; and 

$38,210 $38,010 alloC<lted to improvements. 


4. 	 Tfthe Petitioller(s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor's 
Offi~ may increase the valuation to refloct that new addition. Petitionc:r(s) would havo allilvailable 
remedies to dispute the additional assessment for the new or augmented improvem.ents. Should an 
improvement be desrroyed, then the Assessor's Office would mak<:lll downward adjustment in valuation 
to reflect the damage to or dostruction of that improvement. 

5. 	 Petilioner(s) agree to allow access to the improvements for the purposes ofme£tsuring or to obtain 
building cOD.dition information during noma! business hours. 

6. 	 This vaJuation is for purposes of settlemetlt only Rnd does not reflect au appmised value. 

7. 	 Petitioner(s) Ilgree(s) to waive the right to a Board of Assessment Appeals bearing and any f\l:l1her 
appeal of th~ sohedule numbers: 063721 for Ule assessment years (s) coveI~ by this Sttpulatioa. 

Petitia..,j<l ~t;~ 

By: ..& ......... _J 4-~~ 


Title: o~'*'=t ..~ Title: Assistant Coynty Attorney 

Phone: 7;(0 -0"7':"-').- ~8 9'0 Phone: -=3~03~-=17~1~-8=9~\~8~____~__________ 

Date: '-;- ;:{a- IS: Date: s:- ,0 - I<. 


Docket Number: 65585 	 100 Jefferson County Parkway 
GDldcn, CO 80419 


